
                                         ChiHi Invitational
                                      Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3333  Grant Magnuson                   12  River Falls               16:26.8  5:18 
      2    2 3233  Anthony Weeks                    12  Hudson                    16:30.9  5:19 
      3    3 3281  Patrick Schwartz                 12  Menomonie                 16:42.0  5:23 
      4    4 3174  Lukas Wagner                     11  Chippewa Falls            17:03.8  5:30 
      5    5 3303  Derek Penzkover                  12  Rice Lake                 17:09.6  5:32 
      6    6 3283  Morgan Selchow                   12  Menomonie                 17:22.3  5:36 
      7    7 3276  Connor Norby                     10  Menomonie                 17:26.9  5:37 
      8    8 3207  Henry Czupryna                   11  Hudson                    17:30.1  5:38 
      9    9 3277  Jude Ogden                       11  Menomonie                 17:31.2  5:39 
     10   10 3278  Ethan Phillips                   12  Menomonie                 17:32.0  5:39 
     11   11 3339  Dustin Sheely                    11  River Falls               17:32.8  5:39 
     12   12 3160  Ryan Beranek                     11  Chippewa Falls            17:35.2  5:40 
     13   13 3334  Brandon Nelson                   12  River Falls               17:38.1  5:41 
     14   14 3259  Joel Anderson                    11  Menomonie                 17:43.7  5:43 
     15   15 3217  Addisu Haverly                    9  Hudson                    17:45.7  5:43 
     16   16 3230  Taggert Ruedebusch                9  Hudson                    17:45.8  5:44 
     17   17 3298  Matthew Farm                     10  Rice Lake                 17:49.9  5:45 
     18   18 3215  John Hambleton                   12  Hudson                    17:58.0  5:47 
     19   19 3162  Ben Cihasky                       9  Chippewa Falls            18:07.3  5:50 
     20   20 3223  Jack Lewis                       12  Hudson                    18:09.5  5:51 
     21   21 3275  Logan McCoy                      11  Menomonie                 18:13.4  5:52 
     22   22 3173  Kansas Smith                     10  Chippewa Falls            18:20.3  5:55 
     23   23 3164  Christian Crumbaker              10  Chippewa Falls            18:20.6  5:55 
     24   24 3169  Jake Mason                       10  Chippewa Falls            18:24.2  5:56 
     25   25 3211  Connor Faust                     10  Hudson                    18:29.9  5:58 
     26   26 3228  Jack Olson                       10  Hudson                    18:35.1  5:59 
     27   27 3338  Sam Shaw                         11  River Falls               18:37.8  6:00 
     28   28 3172  Ian Simetosky                    10  Chippewa Falls            18:38.6  6:01 
     29   29 3329  Nathaniel Fosler                 10  River Falls               18:39.7  6:01 
     30   30 3322  Marcus Benedict                  11  River Falls               18:52.8  6:05 
     31   31 3171  Logan Scott                      12  Chippewa Falls            19:00.3  6:07 
     32   32 3300  Jonathan Nelson                  12  Rice Lake                 19:07.3  6:10 
     33   33 3304  Carter Schulz                    11  Rice Lake                 19:12.4  6:11 
     34   34 3324  Conner Cernohous                 10  River Falls               19:20.0  6:14 
     35   35 3341  Hudsen Smith                     10  River Falls               19:33.0  6:18 
     36   36 3305  Jameson Stone                    12  Rice Lake                 19:48.7  6:23 
     37   37 3301  Thomas Olsen                      9  Rice Lake                 20:39.4  6:39 
     38   38 3299  Jack Foster                      11  Rice Lake                 20:39.5  6:39 
     39   39 3306  Nolan Tomesh                      9  Rice Lake                 20:40.1  6:40 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Menomonie                                  (17:18.9  86:34.4 0:50.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Patrick Schwartz          12 16:42.0
       2      6  Morgan Selchow            12 17:22.3
       3      7  Connor Norby              10 17:26.9
       4      9  Jude Ogden                11 17:31.2
       5     10  Ethan Phillips            12 17:32.0
       6   ( 14) Joel Anderson             11 17:43.7
       7   ( 21) Logan McCoy               11 18:13.4

       2.    59  Hudson                                     (17:30.1  87:30.5 1:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Anthony Weeks             12 16:30.9
       2      8  Henry Czupryna            11 17:30.1
       3     15  Addisu Haverly             9 17:45.7
       4     16  Taggert Ruedebusch         9 17:45.8
       5     18  John Hambleton            12 17:58.0
       6   ( 20) Jack Lewis                12 18:09.5
       7   ( 25) Connor Faust              10 18:29.9
       8   ( 26) Jack Olson                10 18:35.1

       3.    80  Chippewa Falls                             (17:53.5  89:27.2 1:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lukas Wagner              11 17:03.8
       2     12  Ryan Beranek              11 17:35.2
       3     19  Ben Cihasky                9 18:07.3
       4     22  Kansas Smith              10 18:20.3
       5     23  Christian Crumbaker       10 18:20.6
       6   ( 24) Jake Mason                10 18:24.2
       7   ( 28) Ian Simetosky             10 18:38.6
       8   ( 31) Logan Scott               12 19:00.3

       4.    81  River Falls                                (17:47.1  88:55.2 2:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Grant Magnuson            12 16:26.8
       2     11  Dustin Sheely             11 17:32.8
       3     13  Brandon Nelson            12 17:38.1
       4     27  Sam Shaw                  11 18:37.8
       5     29  Nathaniel Fosler          10 18:39.7
       6   ( 30) Marcus Benedict           11 18:52.8
       7   ( 34) Conner Cernohous          10 19:20.0
       8   ( 35) Hudsen Smith              10 19:33.0

       5.   123  Rice Lake                                  (18:37.6  93:07.9 2:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Derek Penzkover           12 17:09.6
       2     17  Matthew Farm              10 17:49.9
       3     32  Jonathan Nelson           12 19:07.3
       4     33  Carter Schulz             11 19:12.4
       5     36  Jameson Stone             12 19:48.7
       6   ( 37) Thomas Olsen               9 20:39.4
       7   ( 38) Jack Foster               11 20:39.5
       8   ( 39) Nolan Tomesh               9 20:40.1
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3209  Dominic Drost                    10  Hudson                    18:27.9  5:57 
      2    2 3280  Nicholas Ruch                    12  Menomonie                 18:31.0  5:58 
      3    3 3210  Ethan Eilertson                   9  Hudson                    18:46.9  6:03 
      4    4 3212  Max Felland                      12  Hudson                    19:10.0  6:11 
      5    5 3220  Ben Land                         11  Hudson                    19:13.5  6:12 
      6    6 3201  Anthony Annen                    10  Hudson                    19:16.7  6:13 
      7    7 3330  Gabe Gilles                       9  River Falls               19:18.2  6:13 
      8    8 3331  Collin Jalowitz                   9  River Falls               19:36.0  6:19 
      9    9 3226  Eli Nelson                       10  Hudson                    19:36.4  6:19 
     10   10 3269  Graham Haldeman                  11  Menomonie                 19:48.9  6:23 
     11   11 3222  Joshua Lecuyer                   12  Hudson                    19:50.9  6:24 
     12      3203  Brock Bjerke                      9  Hudson                    19:56.6  6:26 
     13      3227  Sam Olsen                        11  Hudson                    19:56.9  6:26 
     14      3204  Charlie Boomsma                   9  Hudson                    20:05.6  6:29 
     15      3221  Noah Lawrence                     9  Hudson                    20:07.1  6:29 
     16   12 3165  Chase Kline                      10  Chippewa Falls            20:07.3  6:29 
     17   13 3272  Joey Leipnitz                    11  Menomonie                 20:16.4  6:32 
     18   14 3267  Summit Fox Schultz               12  Menomonie                 20:30.7  6:37 
     19   15 3170  Noah McGivern                    12  Chippewa Falls            20:31.2  6:37 
     20   16 3327  Ayden Feely                       9  River Falls               20:31.5  6:37 
     21   17 3337  Jacob Schlatter                  11  River Falls               20:39.2  6:39 
     22      3202  Ryan Benzer                      10  Hudson                    20:44.3  6:41 
     23      3205  Quincy Burns                     11  Hudson                    20:53.3  6:44 
     24   18 3167  Morgan Kruger                    11  Chippewa Falls            20:57.6  6:45 
     25      3297  Logan Davis                       9  Rice Lake                 21:06.4  6:48 
     26      3206  Joshua Cable                     12  Hudson                    21:19.3  6:52 
     27   19 3264  Cole Delong                      11  Menomonie                 21:20.5  6:53 
     28      3216  Bryce Handberg                   12  Hudson                    21:25.6  6:54 
     29   20 3340  Isaac Silver                     11  River Falls               21:32.2  6:56 
     30      3296  Byron Baker                      12  Rice Lake                 21:39.5  6:59 
     31   21 3263  Connor Dean                      11  Menomonie                 21:43.5  7:00 
     32   22 3335  Blake O'Hara                     11  River Falls               21:56.3  7:04 
     33   23 3325  Brodie Cummings                   9  River Falls               21:56.4  7:04 
     34   24 3274  Pablo Lopez                      12  Menomonie                 22:07.8  7:08 
     35      3282  Sam Seguin                       10  Menomonie                 22:09.5  7:08 
     36      3268  Parker Hahn                      10  Menomonie                 22:10.6  7:09 
     37      3328  Alex Fosler                      11  River Falls               22:28.2  7:14 
     38      3336  Gavin Rasmussen                   9  River Falls               22:36.2  7:17 
     39   25 3163  Steven Coulson                   12  Chippewa Falls            22:37.8  7:18 
     40      3326  Ethan Engler                      9  River Falls               22:47.5  7:21 
     41      3218  Van Keech                        12  Hudson                    23:02.2  7:25 
     42      3213  Nick Fish                        12  Hudson                    23:09.0  7:28 
     43      3271  Trevor Larson                    10  Menomonie                 23:33.2  7:35 
     44   26 3166  Jaxson Kramer                    10  Chippewa Falls            23:54.8  7:42 
     45      3214  Nolan Gunderson                   9  Hudson                    24:41.8  7:57 
     46      3332  Isaac Lassi                      12  River Falls               24:53.6  8:01 
     47   27 3175  Caleb Wiener                     10  Chippewa Falls            24:57.7  8:03 
     48      3261  Peter Bendel                     10  Menomonie                 24:58.7  8:03 
     49      3307  Gabriel Traicoff                 12  Rice Lake                 25:09.7  8:06 
     50      3258  Elijah Anderson                  12  Menomonie                 25:14.0  8:08 
     51      3342  Carson Stacy                      9  River Falls               26:05.2  8:24 
     52      3231  Neo Thor                          9  Hudson                    26:46.2  8:37 
     53      3285  Ryan Wilterdink                   9  Menomonie                 28:35.2  9:13 
     54   28 3159  Connor Bartos                    10  Chippewa Falls            28:40.6  9:14 
     55      3266  Joe Entorf                       10  Menomonie                 31:31.4 10:09 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Hudson                                     (18:59.0  94:55.0 0:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dominic Drost             10 18:27.9
       2      3  Ethan Eilertson            9 18:46.9
       3      4  Max Felland               12 19:10.0
       4      5  Ben Land                  11 19:13.5
       5      6  Anthony Annen             10 19:16.7
       6   (  9) Eli Nelson                10 19:36.4
       7   ( 11) Joshua Lecuyer            12 19:50.9

       2.    58  Menomonie                                  (20:05.5  100:27.5 2:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nicholas Ruch             12 18:31.0
       2     10  Graham Haldeman           11 19:48.9
       3     13  Joey Leipnitz             11 20:16.4
       4     14  Summit Fox Schultz        12 20:30.7
       5     19  Cole Delong               11 21:20.5
       6   ( 21) Connor Dean               11 21:43.5
       7   ( 24) Pablo Lopez               12 22:07.8

       3.    68  River Falls                                (20:19.5  101:37.1 2:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Gabe Gilles                9 19:18.2
       2      8  Collin Jalowitz            9 19:36.0
       3     16  Ayden Feely                9 20:31.5
       4     17  Jacob Schlatter           11 20:39.2
       5     20  Isaac Silver              11 21:32.2
       6   ( 22) Blake O'Hara              11 21:56.3
       7   ( 23) Brodie Cummings            9 21:56.4

       4.    96  Chippewa Falls                             (21:37.8  108:08.7 3:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Chase Kline               10 20:07.3
       2     15  Noah McGivern             12 20:31.2
       3     18  Morgan Kruger             11 20:57.6
       4     25  Steven Coulson            12 22:37.8
       5     26  Jaxson Kramer             10 23:54.8
       6   ( 27) Caleb Wiener              10 24:57.7
       7   ( 28) Connor Bartos             10 28:40.6


